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You crave colour
while creating
iInteriors with
sustainability in
mind. You seek
vibrancy yet
demand durability.

Can one product
collection possibly
deliver all this and
more?
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Presenting everroll® from Regupol.

Here is a collection of flooring products that satisfies
the rudimentary concerns of function and form. Such
attributes are not unexpected when you consider
their German origins. At the same time, they deliver
on sustainability, incorporating high quality post-
consumer and pre-consumer materials. This helps
open the door to green building design briefs which
may be out of reach to lesser products.

everroll® offers seven distinctive product ranges,
infused with fragments of colour which harmonise
with other flooring systems and contemporary
furnishings. All everroll® products are homogeneous,
have no wear layer and are PVC free.

edition 4.0 brings a new high
definition surface to our Core,
Tone and Vitality Ranges. edition
4.0 reproduces floor colours in
their full intensity under almost
any lighting conditions whilst
minimising gloss reflectance.

_edition4.0_

HIGH DEFINITION

Pre-Seal with Reguseal utilises
the same advanced polymer
sealing technology of Reguseal,
but pre-sealed from the factory.
Saving you time and effort
during installation.

Pre-Seal

with Reguseal

Please Note: All images contained in this brochure are for illustration
purposes only. Please request a product sample from your Regupol Team
Member before making a decision. The everroll® collection of rubber
flooring is made from recycled materials, variations in the shading, EPDM
and colour chip dispersion is normal.

everroll® Core

everroll® Tone

everroll® Vitality

everroll® Intensity

everroll® Active
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CORE RANGE

; THE

PRODUCT;

B

IT'S THE ORIGINAL AND MOST SUCCESSFUL EVERROLL

CORE IS LIVING PROOF THAT

GOOD DESIGN NEVER GOES OUT OF FASHION.

®

CORE OF OUR COLLECTION. EVERROLL




Product Data
Thickness
Roll Length
Roll Width
Tiles

Planks
Hexagons

everroll® Core Berlin

everroll® Core Amsterdam

4mm, 8mm, 12mm
40Im, 25Im, 20Im
1.25m

600mm x 600mm
1200mm x 300mm
600mm x 520mm

everroll® Core Palau
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Modular

_edition4.0__

HIGH DEFINITION

Pre-Seal

with Reguseal

everroll® Core Mons

everroll® Core Goa

everroll® Core Manaus

everroll® Core Sidon

REG-2015
GECA 25-2011 v2
Floor Coverings

everroll® Core Melbourne

Regupol
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TONE RANGE

WHAT HAPPENS WHEN YOU EMULATE THE SUCCESS OF EVERROLL®
CORE, THEN TAKE IT EVEN FURTHER? YOU SET A WHOLE NEW TONE
FOR HARD WORKING INTERIORS.
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Product Data

Thickness 4mm, 8mm

Roll Length 40Im, 25Im H}iﬁ

Roll Width 1.25m edition4.0

Tiles 600mm x 600mm % prem pErTon Pr&higgall

Planks 1200mm x 300mm odulr ceen RES 2015
Hexagons 600mm x 520mm ! Floor Coverings
everroll® Tone Berlin everroll® Tone Nome everroll® Tone Goa everroll® Tone Kush everroll® Tone Lhasa
everroll® Tone Auckland everroll® Tone Sydney everroll® Tone Perth

Regupol
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VITALITY RANGE

WITH MORE VITALITY OF COLOUR AND A HIGH ECO-PREFERRED
CONTENT, EVERROLL® VITALITY LOOKS BRIGHTER WHILE ALSO

CONTRIBUTING TO A BRIGHTER FUTURE FOR OUR PLANET.




Product Data
Thickness
Roll Length
Roll Width
Tiles

Planks
Hexagons

everroll® Vitality Berlin

4mm

40Im

1.25m

600mm x 600mm
1200mm x 300mm
600mm x 520mm

everroll® Vitality Nome
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Modular

_edition4.0__

HIGH DEFINITION

Pre-Seal

with Reguseal

REG-2015
GECA 25-2011 v2
Floor Coverings

everroll® Vitality Goa

everroll® Vitality Kush

Regupol
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INTENSITY RANGE

EVERROLL® INTENSITY IS A FLOORING PRODUCT INFUSED WITH
EXPLOSIONS OF HIGH QUALITY EPDM RUBBER, A MATERIAL
RENOWNED FOR ITS DURABILITY, FLEXIBILITY AND VIBRANT COLOUR.
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Product Data

Thickness 4mm

Roll Length 40Im HEEE

Roll Width 1.25m Pre-Seal

Tiles 600mm x 600mm % with Reguseal

Planks 1200mm x 300mm odulor ceen RES 2015
Hexagons 600mm x 520mm Floor Coverings
everroll® Intensity Berlin everroll® Intensity Nome everroll® Intensity Jakarta everroll® Intensity Kypros everroll® Intensity Island

everroll® Intensity Mons

Regupol
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ACTIVE RANGE

EVERROLL® ACTIVE ACHIEVES PRECISELY WHAT THE NAME SUGGESTS,
HIGH ELASTIC STRENGTH AND THE IMPACT RESISTANCE YOU DEMAND.




Product Data
Thickness
Roll Length
Roll Width
Tiles

Planks
Hexagons

everroll® Active Berlin

everroll® Active Mons

4mm

40Im

1.25m

600mm x 600mm
1200mm x 300mm
600mm x 520mm

everroll® Active Nome

everroll® Active Goa
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0

ng Pre-Seal
with Reguseal

REG-2015
Modular GECA 25-2011 v2
Floor Coverings

everroll® Active Kush everroll® Active Oslo
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SHAPE RANGE

COLOUR RISES TO THE TOP IN EVERROLL® SHAPE, IN A FLOORING
MATERIAL THAT LETS YOU ADD A BOLDER INFUSION OF COLOUR.
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Product Data
Thickness
Roll Length
Roll Width
Tiles

Planks
Hexagons

everroll® Shape Berlin

everroll® Shape Mons

4mm

40Im

1.25m

600mm x 600mm
1200mm x 300mm
600mm x 520mm

everroll® Shape Nome

everroll® Shape Palau

N

Modular

Pre-Seal

with Reguseal

everroll® Shape Goa

everroll® Shape Amsterdam

everroll® Shape Kush

everroll® Shape Manaus

REG-2015
GECA 25-2011 v2
Floor Coverings

everroll® Shape Oslo
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DIAMONT RANGE

THERE'S A STRIKING SHIMMER YOU'LL OBSERVE IN EVERROLL®
DIAMONT. EMBEDDED WITHIN LIE DIAMOND-LIKE REFLECTIVE
PARTICLES THAT EMIT A SPARKLE WHICH RESPONDS TO LIGHT.



Product Data

everroll® Diamont Berlin

4mm

40Im

1.25m

600mm x 600mm
1200mm x 300mm
600mm x 520mm

everroll® Diamont Mons
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e Pre-Seal
ool re-Sea

with Reguseal

REG-2015
Modular GECA 252011 v2
Floor Coverings
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COMPOSITE FLOORING

Durability and comfort are the result of a synthesis of
composite layers. The upper wear layer is supported by a
shock-absorbent Regupol® Shockpad Underlay, combining

durability with added resilience.

Whilst there are two layers, the benefits are felt on many
levels. On one hand, the safety of shock absorbency which
is vital for growing bodies. On another level, it provides
acoustic dampening of foot fall and impact noise while
at play. With it's high levels of comfort and resilience,
everroll® Composite Flooring has the ability to remain

permanently elastic for many years.

Product Data

Thickness 5mm Shockpad + 4mm everroll® (9mm)
8mm Shockpad + 4mm everroll® (12mm)
10mm Shockpad + 4mm everroll® (14mm)
15mm Shockpad + 8mm everroll® (23mm)

Roll Width 1.25m

== Build your own

everroll® Composite Floor

---- 1. Select a colour from

any everroll® range.

---- 2. Select a Shockpad
Underlay to suite
your preferred level of

impact resistance.

Composite Flooring is available using all

everroll® Rubber Flooring colours.

Regupol

Australia
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ACCESSORIES

Regupol Adhesives -------------cooo
Regupol offer an extensive range of adhesives, sealers and
primers to suit a broad range of applications within the flooring
industry. All of the products available are tested, proven and

warranted with the Regupol® and everroll® product ranges.

Made in Australia and VOC compliant for green buildings,
the products offer specifiers and installation contractors a

warranted flooring system.

Sealing with Reguseal =~ -----------------ooo
everroll® has been designed to exact specifications, giving a
good balance between comfort and ease of cleaning that you
would expect from any floor.

But for some applications, sealing the material is desirable.
Utilising advanced polymer sealing technology, our new sealer
allows for quicker, easier cleaning. While the addition of an
anti-microbal allows for use in more fitness applications.

Refer to the To Seal or Not to Seal FAQ available from
www.regupol.com.au

Inlay Design -----------------ooooooooe oo
Imagine if you could install a beautiful rubber floor, with its
strength and superior longevity, displayed with your own logo.
Our Computer Aided Cutting Machine can do just that and it's
only limited by your imagination.

Inlays can be used to create patterns, logos, route markers
or lettering. Regupol can even create individually tailored
chessboard patterns, geometric designs (rectangles, squares,
diamonds, circles, ellipses) and contoured graphics that are

suitable for installation by your expert floor fitter.

Regupol

Australia
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everroll®Core

Berlin Palau Goa Sidon Melbourne Mons Amsterdam Manaus

everroll® Tone

Berlin Nome Goa Kush Lhasa Auckland Sydney Perth

everroll® Vitality

Berlin Nome Goa Kush

everroll® Intensity

Berlin Nome Jakarta Kypros Island Mons

everroll®Active

Berlin Nome Goa Kush Oslo Mons

everroll® Shape

Berlin Nome Goa Kush Oslo Mons Palau Amsterdam

everroll® Shape everroll® Diamont

Manaus Berlin Mons

Regupol

Australia
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COMMERCIAL, RETAIL & EDUCATION

(]
z8es 5 e
Application $g585s 5 5 5 £ s %
OF>=awn (S (S a (SN7)
S¢e S¢e °® °® ° e E
Thickness 4mm 8mm 12mm 4mm 12-14mm
Commercial Office & Studios v v v
Retail Shops & Showrooms V4 v v v
Schools, Colleges & Universities v v v
End-Of-Trip Facilities v
Malls & Shopping Centres V4 v v v v
Prison & Correctional Facilities v v v 4
Clubs & Hotels v v v v
Airport & Transport Terminals v v v
Police & Fire Stations v v v 4
Exhibition Centres v v
Library & Museums v v v
Office & Hallway Spaces V4 v v v
Reception & Entry Foyers v v v v
Break Out Areas v v
Conference & Meeting Rooms v v
Computer Rooms v v
Classrooms & Auditoriums v v
Child Care Centres & Creches v v 4
Entertaining Areas v v v
Smoking Terraces v v
Lift Lobbies v v
Aquariums v v
Fitness & Sports Areas v v v v
Community Centres v v v
Anti-fatigue Matting v v v

Note: This is a guide only to selecting the right product for your application. For high traffic applications it is recommended to use the thicker product option. It is
recommended that you check with one of your Regupol Team Members for confirmation of the right product for your area. Please check the fire and slip classifications
for your building to match with the everroll® rubber flooring material type that is suitable for your project - see downloads www.regupol.com.au
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FITNESS, SPORTS & LEISURE

oo s 2 v @ o 28 25
Application SEeSE S e S e 25 S&
S TS % % sE
Thickness 4mm 8mm 12mm 4mm 12-14mm
Weights & Strength Training v v
Spin Rooms v v
Cardio & Circuit Rooms v v
Cross Fitness Training v v
Group Fitness Rooms v v v v
Yoga & Pilates Studios v v v v v
Locker & Change Rooms v v v v
Community & Sport Centres v v v v v
Swimming Pool Surrounds v v
Schools & Universities v v v v
Child Care Centres v v v
Games & Party Rooms 4 v
Theme Parks v v v
Golf Clubs & Driving Ranges v v
Ice & Roller Skating Rinks v v
Ski Resorts v v
Stadiums & Arenas v v
Athletic Clubs v v
Football Clubs v v
Bike Clubs v v
Reception & Office Spaces v
Retail Shops v v v v
End-of-Trip Facilities v

Note: This is a guide only to selecting the right product for your application. For high traffic applications it is recommended to use the thicker product option. It is
recommended that you check with one of your Regupol Team Members for confirmation of the right product for your area. Please check the fire and slip classifications
for your building to match with the everroll® rubber flooring material type that is suitable for your project - see downloads www.regupol.com.au
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Regupol

Australia

REGUPOL (AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD. Tel. +61 2 4624 0050
155 Smeaton Grange Road Fax +61 2 4647 4403
SMEATON GRANGE NSW 2567 sales@regupol.com.au
Australia WwWWw.regupol.com.au

Sustainable,
versatile and utterly
dependable.

green building council australia
MEMBER

The technical information given in the
documents are guideline values. They
are liable to manufacturing tolerances,
which may vary depending on the
type of underlying properties. The
currently valid versions of this infor-
mation are provided on our internet
pages and in the PDF versions of this
catalogue. The PDF versions are avail-
able to download from our website.
We do not assume liability for spelling
or printing errors.

REGUPOL AU 072017
Online Version July 2017
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